



PACKING LIST FOR SC50

Box 1 - SC50 Processor Wt: 19 lbs. Dim: 17" x 28" x 11"

<u>Part No.</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Quantity</u>
1 SC501	Processor Unit	1
2 000-159-680	Cable 20S0338-1 10M	1
3 OME-725-10Z	Operator's Manual	1
4 000-104-909	Fuse FGMB 3A	3
5 100-310-770	Label Sheet for Data Cable	1
6 000-165-800	20mm WAGO Tool	1
7 000-802-081	Tapping Screw M5 x 20	4

Box 2 - SC50 Antenna Unit Wt: 25 lbs. Dim: 30" x 30" x 10"

<u>Part No.</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Quantity</u>
1 SC303	Antenna Unit	1
2 100-291-510	Cable Cover	1
3 000-862-308	Hex Bolt M10 x 25	4
4 000-864-131	Washer Flat M10	4
5 000-864-261	Washer Spring M10	4
6 100-315-303	Bird Repellent "Whisker"	9
7 C72-003-03Z	SC303 Mounting Template	1

Box 3 - Cable Wt: 10 lbs. Dim: 14" x 14" x 6"

<u>Part No.</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Quantity</u>
1 000-143-559	Cable 15M TTP x 6 3D2U	1

Box 4 - SC502 Display Unit Wt: 10 lbs. Dim: 14" x 14" x 6"

<u>Part No.</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Quantity</u>
1 SC502-E	LCD Display Unit	1
2 100-173-273	Mounting Knob	2
3 100-183-181	Mounting Bracket	1
4 100-297-032	White Plastic Cover	1
5 000-802-081	Tapping Screw M5 x 20	4

For Internal Use Only

Serial No. 4403 -

Checked By:

Tech _____

Date _____

SC501	
<u>Yes</u>	<u>Remarks</u>
	sub 004-379-720
	sub 004-380-560
	"
	"

SC303	
<u>Yes</u>	<u>Remarks</u>
	single radome

000-143-559	
<u>Yes</u>	<u>Remarks</u>
	3 separate coax

SC502	
<u>Yes</u>	<u>Remarks</u>
	attached
	"